
Record 
#

Applicant Name Parcel Number

RPR4015006202

RPR4223028500
RPR4223028500
RPR4223028500
RPR4223028500

RPR4223028500

RPR4433015503 New Building Residential 
Shop or Garage 
(greater than 
1000 sq ft)

RPRRLR3002200 New Building Residential 
Shop or Garage 
(greater than 
1000 sq ft)

RPR4265006900 New Building Residential 
Shop or Garage 
(greater than 
1000 sq ft)

RPRDPOW009901 New Building Barn

RPRRCH2001900 New Building Residential 
Shop or Garage 
(greater than 
1000 sq ft)

RPRRMCR000200 Manufactured Single Family 
Dwelling

RPR4015018004 Modular Cottage 
Dwelling

$195,000

PMM230001 11/16/2023 Rob Vaughan $10,000

Prefabricated Dwelling (Mod/Mfd)s

PMM230004 11/15/2023 Mecham Construction

MSC230022 11/27/2023 Shane Humphrey $94,000

MSC230025 11/15/2023 Dan Kendall $60,000

MSC230023 11/09/2023 Gerald Youngblood $55,000

$80,000

MSC230012 11/07/2023 Rick Pelch $32,000

Miscellaneous/Utility Structures

MSC230016 11/02/2023 Steve Meier

AG230016 11/21/2023 Shandee Howard
Developments

DP230029 11/21/2023 Shandee Howard

AG230014 11/21/2023 Shandee Howard
AG230015 11/21/2023 Shandee Howard

Agriculture Structures

AG230011 11/17/2023 West Wind 
Construction

AG230013 11/21/2023 Shandee Howard

Monthly Building Permit Report  
11/01/2023-11/30/2023

Date Permit 
Issued

Structure
Classification

Estimated 
Building Cost 

($)
Record Type Project 

Description



RPR3851006711 New Detached 
Accessory 

Building

Other

RPRRSPC000400 New Detached 
Accessory 

Building

Shed

RPRRBRX003200 New dwelling Single Family 
Dwelling

RPRRLVW001400 New dwelling Single Family 
Dwelling

RPRRLP1001500 New dwelling Single Family 
Dwelling

RPR4471003204 New addition to 
a dwelling

Single Family 
Dwelling

RPR3803035402 New dwelling Single Family 
Dwelling

RPRRMFS001700 New dwelling Single Family 
Dwelling

RPRRLR5003000 New dwelling Single Family 
Dwelling

RPRRMIC000800 New dwelling Single Family 
Dwelling

RPRRBKS004700 New addition to 
a dwelling

Single Family 
Dwelling

RPR4013041902 Ground-
mounted Panels

Other

RPRRMCM002500 Roof-mounted 
Panels

$85,280

SLR230031 11/28/2023 Lindsay Anderson / ES 
Solar

Single Family 
Dwelling

$42,169

Solar Installations

SLR230028 11/15/2023 Jessica Hooper by 
Freedom Forever ID 
LLC

RDW230071 11/30/2023 Craig Perkins $20,000

RDW230073 11/29/2023 Bryce Bybee $750,000

RDW230078 11/21/2023 Jody Taylor $95,000

RDW230064 11/20/2023 David Bickley $1

RDW230075 11/16/2023 Nick Jensen $715,777

RDW230058 11/15/2023 RONIE Johanson $42,000

RDW230056 11/14/2023 Travis Briscoe $350,000

$415,000

RDW230063 11/14/2023 Daniel Brown $500,000

Residential Dwellings

RDW230074 11/03/2023 Thomas Nelson

$35,000

RAS230056 11/29/2023 Destiny Gunter $60,000

Residential Accessory Structures

RAS230045 11/14/2023 Edward Hed


